22123

coke, coke no-sugar, fanta, sprite, ginger ale 4.5
raspberry, sarsaparilla 5.0
soda water 4.0
pop-top — apple, bottled water

TP & Flogs

taps (schooner)
Billy’s brew
tasmanian craft beer

fridge

cascade premium light
corona

great northern

craft cans

spreyton apple cider
spreyton hard ginger beer

SERINS

all the old favourites from

CRAPES)

whites/sparking

moscato 9.0
sparkling 11.0
rose 11.0
sauv blanc 12.0
pinot gris 12.0

red
shiraz 11.0
pinot noir 13.0

BUD{ ESHARES

american pie
caramel syrup, sour apple liqueur, spiced rum

snickers
chocolate syrup, jim beam, peanut butter whiskey

affogato
coffee syrup, baileys, kahlua, vodka

golden cow
honeycomb syrup, jack daniels, butterscotch schnapps

large
6.0
6.5
5.0
3.5

9.5
11.0

8.5
10.0
10.0
12.0
12.0
12.0

39.0
48.0
48.0
49.0
49.0

48.0
50.0

20.0

20.0

20.0

20.0

BURLEHRS

add fries and a drink to make a combo combo burger

cheeseburger 195 115
beef patty, cheese, ketchup

double cheeseburger 28.0 20.0
add pickles +1.0

classic 215 135
beef patty, cheese, mayo, lettuce, ketchup, american mustard

classic deluxe 240 16.0
classic plus bacon and pickles

Billy’s 240 16.0
beef patty, cheese, bacon, pickles, Billy’s special sauce, lettuce
add tomato +1.0

big Billy 33.5 255
double beef patty, double cheese, double bacon,
pickles, Billy’s special sauce, lettuce

the beast 45.0 37.0
triple beef patty, triple cheese, double bacon, double bun, ketchup,
Billy’s special sauce, beetroot, pickles, caramelised onion

lil cheeseburger slider 14.5 6.5
add pickles +1.0

sticky pulled pork 25.0 17.0
slow cooked pulled pork, lettuce, Billy’s hoisin marinade, aioli
add pickles +1.0

mrs Billy’s 25,0 17.0
chicken breast fillet, cheese, lettuce, mayo
add bacon +2.0

buffalo chicken 26.0 18.0
breast fillet, spicy buffalo sauce, bacon, cheese
add tomato +1.0

PLAUT 33320

char siew 23.5 15.0
asian-style pulled char siew, pickles, Billy’s special sauce, lettuce
vegan optional +3.0

the veggie Billy 26.0 175
veggie patty, cheese, aioli, lettuce, pickles, tomato
vegan optional +3.0

COMBURDRIN K@U PCRIADE

add 1.0 to upgrade to a large

LN )l aTiLREH U IMIAIN S

I’m not hungry meal (U12) 10.0
choose from small cheeseburger, fried chicken burger,

vego char siew burger or chicken tenders

comes with small fries, small sundae and small soft drink

or pop-top. Upgrade small shake +4.0

FRIESENES1DES

tassie fries house seasoning 6.0
sweet potato fries sea salt, aussie grown, tassie made 9.5
loaded fries

gravy 9.5
liquid cheese & bacon 14.0
sticky pulled pork, aioli 19.0
Billy’s boneless buffalo chicken (3)

lightly spiced, Jamaican jerk sauce 9.5
jalapeno, cheese, corn poppers (5) 8.0
tempura cauliflower garlic bites 7.0
battered onion rings 8.0
mixed sides platter 20.0

buffalo chicken, jalapeno poppers, cauli bites,
onion rings, choice of sauce

SIAUGES;

ketchup 1.0
hickory bbq, spicy buffalo, Billy’s special,
Jamaican jerk, aioli, bbqg veganaisse 2.5
pickles, tomato, lettuce 1.0
beetroot, jalapeno’s, cheese, caramelised onion, bacon 2.0
gluten free bun, vegan bun 3.0
beef patty 6.5
chocolate, strawberry, vanilla, spearmint, coffee, small large
choc-mint, honeycomb or caramel 6.5 9.0
choice of toppings as above small large
3.5 6.0

SHAREE WU PR OURJCOMBUO

add 4.0 to upgrade to a shake (or Billys brew beer)

Surcharges - Public Holidays 15%, Sundays 10%, Credit Card 1.1%

PALREVAS ERORDER WAV A H ESBTAR

U0 GRQUATLS

bad Billy
tequila, black currant liqueur, lime, orange soda,
salt, jalapefo’s

fruit tingle
vodka, blue liqueur, lemonade, raspberry

Billy’s aurora
forty spotted gin, raspberry liqueur, lime, ginger ale

cherry ripe
cherry liqueur, coconut rum, coke, chocolate syrup

fairy bread
bubblegum liqueur, butterscotch liqueur, sprite, sour strap

smashed Billy
peach schnapps, blue liqueur, bubble-gum liqueur,
pineapple juice

tropical illusion

19.0

17.0

19.0

18.0

17.0

17.0

17.0

melon liqueur, orange liqueur, mango liqueur, pineapple juice

mango margarita
mango liqueur, tequila, lime juice, agave syrup

bubblegum mojito
bubblegum liqueur, white rum, lime juice, mint, soda

forest fruits daiquiri
dark rum, raspberry liqueur, lychee liqueur, cherry liqueur,
strawberry puree, lime juice

the Huon colada
spiced rum, apple liqueur, coconut puree,
pineapple juice, cream

SHOIS

apple pie
fireball whiskey, sour apple liqueur

peanut butter and jelly
PB whiskey, raspberry liqueur

sour sally
sour apple liqueur, melon liqueur

cowboy
butterscotch liqueur, baileys

mexican mango
tequila, mango liqueur

monkey magic
banana rum, butterscotch liqueur, cream

peppermint cream
creme de menthe, melon liqueur, bailys

18.0

18.0

19.0

19.0

9.0

9.0

9.0

9.0

9.0

9.0

9.0




